AGENDA
BOROUGH OF NEW MILFORD
6:30 PM WORK SESSION
Monday, June 13, 2011

Mayor Subrizi reads the Open Public Meeting and Mission Statements.

Councilwoman Randi Duffie
Councilman Diego Robalino
Councilman Howard Berner
Councilwoman Celeste Scavetta
Councilman Dominic Colucci
Mayor Ann Subrizi

CLOSED SESSION:

1. Proposed Property Acquisition
2. Personnel — DPW
3. Collective Bargaining — PD Union Pay Issue

OPEN SESSION:

Council Vacancy

ABC Violation — New Milford Liquors
Background Check Ordinance

Social Service Director Position
DPW Hiring Request

Brookchester Bar & Liquors Petition
Sanzari’s Barbeque Fundraisers

992 Oxford Lane Deed of Easement
. Fire Co. #2 — Rebuild vs. Renovation
10. Repair Shop Ordinance

11. Fire Hydrant Ordinance

12. Way Finding/Directional Signs

CoNR~LNE

INTRODUCE ORDINANCE #2011:13

AN ORDINANCE TO AMEND THE CODE OF THE BOROUGH OF NEW MILFORD SALARY
ADOPTED AS ORDINANCE 91:01 AND AMENDED ANNUALLY BY ORDINANCE UP TO
AND INCLUDING ORDINANCE 2011:06

COMMENTS FROM THE PUBLIC

RESOLUTIONS:

2011:133 Closed Session

2011:134 Payment of Bills and VVouchers

2011:135 Approve Raffle License #2011:10 — New Milford Volunteer Fire Co. #1 — On-
Premise Merchandise Draw

2011:136 Approve Community Development Appointments for 2011-2012



2011:137
2011:138
2011:139
2011:140
2011:141
2011:142
2011:143

2011:144

Approve Open Space Trust Municipal Program Regional Committee Appointment for
2011-2012

Approve the Corrective Action Plan for the 2010 Municipal Audit

Authorize 2011 Liquor License Renewals

Authorize Boswell Engineering to prepare plans and specifications and the Borough
Clerk to advertise for bids — Handicapped Curb Ramps

Authorize Boswell Engineering to prepare plans and specifications and the Borough
Clerk to advertise for bids — River Road Streetscape — Phase 4

Award Contract for Broom Street Sweeper with Belt Conveyor to W.E. Timmerman
Co., Inc. in the amount of $184,710.00

Authorize one (1) year extension to the contract with eRevival for the Collection and
Recycling of Used Electronics

Appoint Social Services Director — Donna Foxen

VOTE ON RESOLUTIONS

ADJOURNMENT



